

Court No. - 37

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2323 of 1987

Appellant :- Satendra Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- D.N. Wali, Anurag Dubey, Ravi Shankar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

Shri Ravi Shankar Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. submit that the copy of the paper book are not available with them.

Office to provide a copy of the paper book to the learned counsel for the appellant and the learned A.G.A.

List on 29.11.2023.

Office to send a typed copy of the paper book to the Court on the next date of hearing.

Order Date :- 23.11.2023

Jaswant